U++ - Bug #2103
Improve docs
11/19/2020 08:57 PM - Miroslav Fidler

Status: Rejected
Priority: Normal
Assignee:

Category:

Target version:

Start date:

Due date:

% Done:
Estimated time:
Spent time:

11/19/2020

0%
0.00 hour
0.00 hour

Description

https://www.ultimatepp.org/forums/index.php?t=msg&#38;90t0=55525&#38;#msg_55525

History

#1 - 11/20/2020 12:06 AM - Zbigniew Rebacz

- Status changed from New to Rejected

This is already documented. What | would like to said in my message that the new functionality should be documented :) | am closing this one.
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